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 Total Refugee 

Individuals 

Refugees - age and gender breakdown Asylum-seekers - age and gender breakdown

 Total Refugee Cases 

8,396         
 Total number of active 

refugees          8,396 2,364            48,796 
 Total number of 

active asylum 

seekers 

** Moroccan, Congolese, Ivorian, Malian and others* Algerian, Egyptian and others   

 Total Asylum-seeker and 

Refugee Individuals 

 Total Asylum-seeker and 

Refugee Cases 

Active refugees by nationality Active asylum-seekers by nationality Key figures

48,796       24,332       

 Total Asylum-seeker 

Individuals 

 Total Asylum-seeker 

Cases 

57,192       26,696       

Evolution of registered refugees and asylum-seekers by nationality - 2019
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Publication date: 05 May 2019   Sources: UNHCR Libya, ProGres registration database    For more details or comments, contact: lbytunupdate@unhcr.org

1038

3497

4202

20998

1035

989

3340

2326

10718

598

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

Male Population Female Population

378

492

396

167165
151

83

20
33

50

316

484

40
15

31 2521
40

145

270

3 9 13

58

0 6 0 06 7

329

23

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

January February March April

Eritrean

Somali

Sudanese

Ethiopian

Syrian

Palestinian

Iraqi

Others

3,776 individuals registered in 2019

23,388

10,557

7,470

3,141

2,067

1,214

640

179

47

46

47

Syrian

Sudanese

Eritrean

Somalian

Palestinian

Ethiopian

Iraqi

South…

Chadian

Yemeni

Others**


